From: Richard Kahn _

To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation(@gmail.com=
Subject: Fwd: Patty Washington - March 12, 2013
Date: Wed, 13 Mar 2013 15:46:53 +0000
Attachments: Patty Washington INV 1001 S385.00.pdf

not sure that we need grounds to fire Kassner however 1if we wanted to use reason other than obvious we can use
email below that he was marking up vendors pricing (535 vs $25 per hour) so he could take a cut ($10 per hour)
as it turns out this vendor patty washington was listed on bobs paperwork as emergency contact

it appears there may be some confusion as karen had bob fill out IG employment paperwork whereby my
understanding was that he was on trial at $40 per hour as independent contractor

please advise

From: Roy Hodges [N
Date: March 13, 20 (15-
To: Richard Kahn

Subject: Re: Patty Washington - March 12, 2013

You are correct. Karen must have submitted that. I will check it out and get back to you.
There are three days total Thursday, Friday & Saturday.

On Wed, Mar 13, 2013 at 10:59 AM, Richard Kahn GG o

roy please review invoice again as 1 believe her rate on invoice was $25 per hour not $35 per hour
should invoice be revised to reflect $25 per hour?
please advise

Richard Kahn

R —

New York. New York 10022

On Mar 13, 2013, at 10:54 AM, Roy Hodges wrote:

Quality of work was very good. She scraped 3 boat hulls and the entire dock. It'sa
reasonable rate for a diver. We were only charged $25 per hour this time, as previously she
was hired through Bob (and he took a $10 per hour cut). When we dismiss Bob we are
probably going to lose her going forward.
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On Wed, Mar 13, 2013 at 10:44 AM, Richard Kahn | G ot

1 am ok however roy 1 would like you to also confirm work was done
roy - 18 her rate of $35 per hour reasonable going forward? quality of work ok?
please advise

Richard Kahn

IR —

New York, New York 10022

On Mar 12, 2013, at 5:20 PM, Daphne Wallace wrote:

Greetings Rich,
For vour review and approval to process this check:

Patty Washington: $385.00 (INV 1001 - removed growth from dock pilings, cleaned waterline from
boats at AYH)

Please advise, DW
<Patty Washington INV 1001 $385.00.pdf=>

Richard Kahn
HBREK Associates Inc.

New York, New York 10022

Begin forwarded message:

From: Daphne Wallace —

Date: March 12, 2013 5:20:34 PM EDT

To: Rich Kahn i o +odg<<|
Subject: Patty Washington - March 12, 2013

Greetings Rich,

For your review and approval to process this check:

Patty Washington: $385.00 (INV 1001 - removed growth from dock pilings, cleaned waterline from boats at
AYH)

Please advise, DW
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